PRICE LIST







LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE

Lip

Chin

Lip & Chin
Sides of Face
Lower Face
Full Face
Neck

UPPER BODY
Underarms

% Arm

Full Arm

Hands & Fingers
Areola

LOWER BODY
Bikini

Extended Bikini
Brazilian
Buttocks

Snail Trail

% Leg

Full Leg

Feet & Toes

MEN

Full Back

Chest & Abdomen
Back & Shoulders
Shoulders Only
Chest Only
Abdomen Only
Half Back

Monobrow

Single

40
40
75
60
110
130
75

80
155
230
50
55

80
100
125
140
80
230
300
50

275
235
315
115
140
125
175
40

Pre-pay 6
Sessions

30
30
55
50
80
110
60

)
130
180
40
40

60
80
100
110
60
190
250
40

225
185
275
80
110
95
145
30

If choosing the pre-pay option the price per treatment will be
multiplied by 6 and the full price will be paid upfront. Please note a
540 shaving charge will apply to clients unprepared for treatment.



L ASER GENESIS

helps restore your skin’s youthful glow and appearance. With no
downtime, Laser Genesis works by stimulating cellular turnover
and collagen production which helps to improve fine lines, facial
redness, pigmentation, mild acne and scarring. It uses true,
premium laser sources and is suitable for all skin types.
Single$300 | prepay3S$275 | prepay6 5250

L ASER TONING - MELASMA TREATMENT

has been designed to specifically help reduce patches of darker
pigmentation on the face. They can be a result of sun exposure,
genetic disposition or hormonal changes. It’s a gradual process
which helps to break up the dark patches and uneven skin tone. It
also improves pores and fine lines.

Single$300 | PrePay3$275 | PrePay6 $250

LASER FOR PIGMENTATION

Reduces the appearance of freckles, sun damage, and age spots.

Location Single g:;'i):r‘:ss
Full Face 199 189

Half Face 149 140

Spot Treatment 99 90
Decolletage 199 189

Neck 149 139

Face, Neck & Decolletage 349 339
Hands 149 139

Legs (half) 399 389

Arms 199 189

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

Stimulates and promotes collagen and cellular renewal as well as
reducing fine lines & wrinkles & reducing redness.

Pre-pay Pre-pay

Locaog Single 6 Sessions 12 Sessions
Full Face 199 189 180

Half Face 149 140 130

Spot Treatment 99 90 85
Decolletage 199 189 180

Neck 149 139 130

Face, Neck & Decolletage 349 339 330



LASER FOR VEINS

Clears redness and broken capillaries.

Location Single g::;’i):xs?’
Full Face 199 189

Half Face 149 140

Spot Treatment 99 90
Decolletage 199 189

Neck 149 139

Face, Neck & Decolletage 349 339
Hands 149 139

Legs (half) 399 389

LASER ACNE TREATMENT

For treatment of active acne and acne scarring. Patients usually undergo
several sessions in 2 week intervals to reduce acne and oil flow.

Location Single g:;’i):xs?’
Full Face 199 189

Half Face 149 140

Spot Treatment 99 90
Decolletage 199 189

Neck 149 139

Face, Neck & Decolletage 349 339

FACIAL TREATMENT

Microdermabrasion gently removes the surface skin layer and helps
stimulate the production of new healthy skin. The Glycollic Peel is a
superficial peel to help slough off the outer layers of skin to refine the
texture and tone.

Treatment Single :;i;?:x:

Microdermabrasion - full face & neck 100 90

Add on - Decolletage 50 45

Add on - Hands 50 45

Glycollic Peel 85 80

Microdermabrasion & Glycollic Peel 120 100
Pre-pay 4
Sessions

Fillmed Time Peel - wrinkles/firmness 250 225

Eglrgwglceixt?gr%ht - dark spots/uneven 250 225

Fillmed light peel - fine lines/radiance 250 225



NCTF BOOST - MESOTHERAPY

A treatment using a micro-dermal roller creating channels for the NCTF
Boost to be infused deep into the skin. It is a unique anti-ageing cocktail of
59 ingredients. The treatment is combined with a light peel and soothing
mask that nourishes the skin to increase the production of collagen, elastin
& hyaluronic acid. 3 treatments in 4 weekly intervals are advised.

. Pre-pay 3
Treatment Single Sessions
Bio Nutritional Glow Facial 400 350

CARBON FACIAL

Also known as the “China Doll Facial” because it enhances the skins
radiance and promotes a smooth, clear complexion.

q Pre-pay 3
Treatment Single Sessions
“China Doll” Carbon Facial 199 185

ULTRAFORMER lI

The worlds number one system for ultrasound lifting tightening and
contouring. Instant skin tightening, tissue re-modeling, collagen
stimulation up to 6 months post treatment. Wrinkle reduction, fine line
reduction, subcutaneous fat reduction.

Location Single g;‘:;’i):x &
Hollywood Facial 850

Full Face Lift— Forehead, Eye Area, 1800

Mouth Area & Cheek

Full Face Lift + Neck Lift 2200

Full Face Lift + Double Chin 2400

Reduction + Neck Lift

FACE LIFT MAINTENANCE

Location Single 2:;?::54
Forehead 350

Neck Lift 350 £{0]0]

Peri Orbital - Crows Feet, Under Eyes 350 300
Double Chin Lift 800

Mouth 350 300
Jowls 800

Peri Orbital - Crows Feet, Under Eyes 350 R0[0]

Brow Lift 350 300

Eyelid Lift 350 300



ABDOMINAL

Location Size

Size S 71cm to 80cm
Size M 81cm to 90cm
Size L 91cm to 100cm

OTHER AREAS

Area Treated

Upper Arms

Bra Line

Underneath Buttock Lifting
Outer Thigh

Inner Thigh

Decollatage

Calves

Above Knees

Per Session

800
1200
1500

Single

800
800
1200
800
800
800
800
800

Pre-pay 4
Sessions

750
1150
1450

Pre-pay 4
Sessions

700
750
1150
750
750
750
750
750

TAT TOO REMOVAL

Q switch ND Yag laser is the safest and most effective tattoo removal
system, implementing the two-fold process of photo thermolysis and
photo acoustic shock to achieve the best results. Removal packages

available

Time

15 minutes
30 minutes

Radiotherapy tattoos

Per
Session

150
270

Please note prices are a guide,
prices will be confirmed at your consultation.

Pre-pay 6
Sessions

125
250

free



0800 425 277
info@Iaserskin.co.nz
www.laserskin.co.nz



