HBLASER Skin Clinics

PRICE LIST

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

FACE	Single	Pre-pay 6 Sessions
Lip	40	30
Chin	40	30
Lip & Chin	75	55
Sides of Face	60	50
Lower Face	110	80
Full Face	130	110
Neck	75	60
UPPER BODY		
Underarms	80	60
½ Arm	155	130
Full Arm	230	180
Hands & Fingers	50	40
Areola	55	40
LOWER BODY		
Bikini	80	60
Extended Bikini	100	80
Brazilian	125	100
Buttocks	140	110
Snail Trail	80	60
½ Leg	230	190
Full Leg	300	250
Feet & Toes	50	40
MEN		
Full Back	275	225
Chest & Abdomen	235	185
Back & Shoulders	315	275
Shoulders Only	115	80
Chest Only	140	110
Abdomen Only	125	95
Half Back	175	145
Monobrow	40	30

If choosing the pre-pay option the price per treatment will be multiplied by 6 and the full price will be paid upfront. Please note a \$40 shaving charge will apply to clients unprepared for treatment.

LASER GENESIS

helps restore your skin's youthful glow and appearance. With no downtime, Laser Genesis works by stimulating cellular turnover and collagen production which helps to improve fine lines, facial redness, pigmentation, mild acne and scarring. It uses true, premium laser sources and is suitable for all skin types.

Single \$300 | pre pay 3 \$275 | pre pay 6 \$250

LASER TONING - MELASMA TREATMENT

has been designed to specifically help reduce patches of darker pigmentation on the face. They can be a result of sun exposure, genetic disposition or hormonal changes. It's a gradual process which helps to break up the dark patches and uneven skin tone. It also improves pores and fine lines.

Single \$300 | Pre Pay 3 \$275 |

Pre Pay 6 \$250

LASER FOR PIGMENTATION

Reduces the appearance of freckles, sun damage, and age spots.

Location	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
Full Face	199	189
Half Face	149	140
Spot Treatment	99	90
Decolletage	199	189
Neck	149	139
Face, Neck & Decolletage	349	339
Hands	149	139
Legs (half)	399	389
Arms	199	189

LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

Stimulates and promotes collagen and cellular renewal as well as reducing fine lines & wrinkles & reducing redness.

Location	Single	Pre-pay 6 Sessions	Pre-pay 12 Sessions
Full Face	199	189	180
Half Face	149	140	130
Spot Treatment	99	90	85
Decolletage	199	189	180
Neck	149	139	130
Face, Neck & Decolletage	349	339	330

LASER FOR VEINS

Clears redness and broken capillaries.

Location	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
Full Face	199	189
Half Face	149	140
Spot Treatment	99	90
Decolletage	199	189
Neck	149	139
Face, Neck & Decolletage	349	339
Hands	149	139
Legs (half)	399	389

LASER ACNE TREATMENT

For treatment of active acne and acne scarring. Patients usually undergo several sessions in 2 week intervals to reduce acne and oil flow.

Location	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
Full Face	199	189
Half Face	149	140
Spot Treatment	99	90
Decolletage	199	189
Neck	149	139
Face, Neck & Decolletage	349	339

FACIAL TREATMENT

Microdermabrasion gently removes the surface skin layer and helps stimulate the production of new healthy skin. The Glycollic Peel is a superficial peel to help slough off the outer layers of skin to refine the texture and tone.

Treatment	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
Microdermabrasion - full face & neck	100	90
Add on - Decolletage	50	45
Add on - Hands	50	45
Glycollic Peel	85	80
Microdermabrasion & Glycollic Peel	120	100
		Pre-pay 4 Sessions
Fillmed Time Peel - wrinkles/firmness	250	225
Fillmed bright - dark spots/uneven complexion	250	225
Fillmed light peel - fine lines/radiance	250	225

NCTF BOOST - MESOTHERAPY

A treatment using a micro-dermal roller creating channels for the NCTF Boost to be infused deep into the skin. It is a unique anti-ageing cocktail of 59 ingredients. The treatment is combined with a light peel and soothing mask that nourishes the skin to increase the production of collagen, elastin & hyaluronic acid. 3 treatments in 4 weekly intervals are advised.

Treatment	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
Bio Nutritional Glow Facial	400	350

CARBON FACIAL

Also known as the "China Doll Facial" because it enhances the skins radiance and promotes a smooth, clear complexion.

Treatment	Single	Pre-pay 3 Sessions
"China Doll" Carbon Facial	199	185

ULTRAFORMER III

The worlds number one system for ultrasound lifting tightening and contouring. Instant skin tightening, tissue re-modeling, collagen stimulation up to 6 months post treatment. Wrinkle reduction, fine line reduction, subcutaneous fat reduction.

Location	Single	Pre-pay 4 Session
Hollywood Facial	850	
Full Face Lift – Forehead, Eye Area, Mouth Area & Cheek	1800	
Full Face Lift + Neck Lift	2200	
Full Face Lift + Double Chin Reduction + Neck Lift	2400	

FACE LIFT MAINTER	NANCE Single	Pre-pay 4 Sessions
Forehead	350	
Neck Lift	350	300
Peri Orbital - Crows Feet, Under Eyes	350	300
Double Chin Lift	800	
Mouth	350	300
Jowls	800	
Peri Orbital - Crows Feet, Under Eyes	350	300
Brow Lift	350	300
Eyelid Lift	350	300

ABDOMINAL

Location	Size	Per Session	Pre-pay 4 Sessions
Size S	71cm to 80cm	800	750
Size M	81cm to 90cm	1200	1150
Size L	91cm to 100cm	1500	1450

OTHER AREAS

Area Treated	Single	Pre-pay 4 Sessions
Upper Arms	800	700
Bra Line	800	750
Underneath Buttock Lifting	1200	1150
Outer Thigh	800	750
Inner Thigh	800	750
Decollatage	800	750
Calves	800	750
Above Knees	800	750

TATTOO REMOVAL

Q switch ND Yag laser is the safest and most effective tattoo removal system, implementing the two-fold process of photo thermolysis and photo acoustic shock to achieve the best results. Removal packages available

Time	Per Session	Pre-pay 6 Sessions
15 minutes	150	125
30 minutes	270	250
Radiotherapy tattoos		free

Please note prices are a guide, prices will be confirmed at your consultation.

0800 425 277 info@laserskin.co.nz www.laserskin.co.nz